
WEST COUNTRY BRISKET COOKED SLOW & LOW WITH RED WINE GRAVY
& horseradish cream
SHOULDER OF WR PORK COOKED LOW & SLOW WITH APPLE SAUCE
AND RED WINE GRAVY
THYME ROASTED CHICKEN BREAST WITH RED WINE GRAVY
scottish SALMON, COD & ALFRED ENDERBY’S NATURAL SMOKED 
HADDOCK GRATIN with chive & chervil sauce ( GF )
TOASTED Seed, nut and lentil loaf WITH MUSHROOM GRAVY  
& cranberry sauce ( V / GF )

~Sunday Lunch Menu~
A bowl of warming soup with farmhouse butter & HOBBS HOUSE CIABATTA 
(GF bread IS available )

All of our roasts are served with:

Childrens MINI Sunday RoastS ( TO INCLUDE ALL THE TRIMMINGS FROM THE ABOVE ) 
           

three cheese macaroni with pesto crust
WHITE ROW SAUSAGES WITH bashed potatoes, PEAS & GRAVY ( DF) 
HOME-MADE COD FISH FINGERS, BASHED POTATO & GARDEN PEAS ( DF )

www.whiterowfarm.co.uk

Childrens Menu

BRISKET £9.85 PORK £9.85

CHICKEN £9.85

FISH GRATIN ( GF ) £8.15

NUT ROAST £8.65

£8.95

£22.95

£22.95
£22.95

£22.95

£20.85

£8.75
£9.50

£10.25

ADD A CHUNK OF OF WESTCOMBE CHEDDAR £12.30

Sunday Roast

More Lunch 
Options Overleaf

Not GF

roast potatoes, Yorkshire pudding, and a selection of vegetables
created around the best of the seasonal harvest from our fields, and
the lovely local produce in our larder



cream tea for one TWO SCONES, STRAWBERRY JAM, IVY HOUSE CLOTTED 
CREAM & A POT OF TEA
MARSHFIELDS ICE CREAM & SORBETS. LOTS OF FLAVOURS!    
plant based available                                                                                          PER SCOOP

£8.00 EACH OR TWO FOR £14.50

WR FISHMONGERS, CHUNKY COD LOIN FISH FINGER 
SANDWICH with HOME MADE tartare sauce 

www.whiterowfarm.co.uk

Puddings 

£11.75

£11.25

£3.65

£ 8.00

Sunday Roast Jackets
Our own White Row jacket potatoes, crisp on the outside, fluffy in the middle,
filled with tender roast meats and bound with rich homemade gravy. All the
flavour of a Sunday roast, served in a spud.

  BRISKET with
horseradish

cream 
£14.00

PORK SHOULDER with
apple sauce 

 £14.00

NUT LOAF with
mushroom gravy &

cranberry sauce
£10.35

£ 8.00

scottish SALMON, COD &
SMOKED HADDOCK with
chive & chervil sauce  

 ( GF )            £14.00

Todays crumblE ( GF ) please ask YOUR server 
Today's steamed sponge pudding please ask YOUR server 

Sweet Treats  


