

# ~SUNDAY LUNCH MENU~

A BOWL OF WARMING SOUP WITH FARMHOUSE BUTTER & HOBBS HOUSE CIABATTA

(GF BREAD IS AVAILABLE)

ADD A CHUNK OF OF WESTCOMBE CHEDDAR

£8.95

## Sunday Roast

All of our roasts are served with: \_\_NOT GF

ROAST POTATOES, YORKSHIRE PUDDING, AND A SELECTION OF VEGETABLES CREATED AROUND THE BEST OF THE SEASONAL HARVEST FROM OUR FIELDS, AND THE LOVELY LOCAL PRODUCE IN OUR LARDER

WEST COUNTRY BRISKET COOKED SLOW & LOW WITH RED WINE GRAVY	
& HORSERADISH CREAM	£22.95
SHOULDER OF WR PORK COOKED LOW & SLOW WITH APPLE SAUCE	
AND RED WINE GRAVY	£22.95
THYME ROASTED CHICKEN BREAST WITH RED WINE GRAVY	£22.95
SCOTTISH SALMON, COD & ALFRED ENDERBY'S NATURAL SMOKED	
HADDOCK GRATIN WITH CHIVE & CHERVIL SAUCE ( GF )	£22.95
TOASTED SEED, NUT AND LENTIL LOAF WITH MUSHROOM GRAVY	
& CRANBERRY SAUCE ( V / GF )	£20.85

## Childrens Menu

CHILDRENS MINI SUNDAY ROASTS ( TO INCLUDE ALL THE TRIMMINGS FROM THE ABOVE )
BRISKET £9.85 PORK £9.85 FISH GRATIN ( GF ) £8.15

NUT ROAST £8.65 CHICKEN £9.85

THREE CHEESE MACARONI WITH PESTO CRUST	£8.75
WHITE ROW SAUSAGES WITH BASHED POTATOES, PEAS & GRAVY ( DF)	£9.50
HOME-MADE COD FISH FINGERS, BASHED POTATO & GARDEN PEAS ( DF )	£10.25

More Lunch Options Overleaf



OUR OWN WHITE ROW JACKET POTATOES, CRISP ON THE OUTSIDE, FLUFFY IN THE MIDDLE, FILLED WITH TENDER ROAST MEATS AND BOUND WITH RICH HOMEMADE GRAVY. ALL THE FLAVOUR OF A SUNDAY ROAST, SERVED IN A SPUD.

PORK SHOULDER WITH APPLE SAUCE £14.00	BRISKET WITH HORSERADISH CREAM	NUT LOAF WITH MUSHROOM GRAVY & CRANBERRY SAUCE		DDOCK WITH
	£14.00	£10.35	( GF )	£14.00

WR FISHMONGERS, CHUNKY COD LOIN FISH FINGER SANDWICH WITH HOME MADE TARTARE SAUCE

£11.75

## Sweet Treats

CREAM TEA FOR ONE TWO SCONES, STRAWBERRY JAM, IVY HOUSE CLOTTED	
CREAM & A POT OF TEA	£11.25
MARSHFIELDS ICE CREAM & SORBETS. LOTS OF FLAVOURS!	
PLANT BASED AVAILABLE PER SCOOP	£3.65

#### Puddings

#### £8.00 EACH OR TWO FOR £14.50

TODAYS CRUMBLE ( GF ) PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER	£ 8.00
TODAY'S STEAMED SPONGE PUDDING PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER	£ 8.00